フォームボーリング117
倣い加工で作りたい形状を1つの工具で実現
FORM BORING SYSTEM 117
Short machining time with profiled tools
新製品
• 下穴レスの加工対応刃先形状をシリーズに追加
Product extension for drilling into solid materials
• ±0.02mmのワーク径仕上径公差に対応

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.
予備部品
Spare Parts
ボーリングシャンク
Boring Shank
ねじ
Clamping Screw
トルクスレンチ
TORX PLUS® Wrench
B117.DD.16.3.A.16 5.12T20P T20PQ
B117.DD... 6.17 T20P T20PQ
型式
Part number
d l1 l2 d1 ɑ h1 l3 インサート
Insert
B117.DD.16.3.A.16 16 80 10 15,8 0° 2,5 48 D117.0016.02.5.00
B117.DD.16.4.A.20 16 87 13 19,8 0° 2,5 47 D117.0020.02.5.00
B117.DD.20.5.A.26 20 95 14 25,8 0° 2,5 49 D117.0026.02.5.00
B117.DD.25.6.A.26 25 100 14 24,8 0° 2,5 56 D117.0026.02.5.00
4
フォームボーリング
Form Boring
ボーリングシャンク

For torque specification of the screw, please see Technical Instructions.
予備部品
Spare Parts
ボーリングシャンク
Boring Shank
ねじ
Clamping Screw
トルクスレンチ
TORX PLUS® Wrench
B117.DD.16.3.E.16 5.12T20P T20PQ
B117.DD... 6.17 T20P T20PQ
型式
Part number
d l1 l2 d1 ɑ h1 l3 インサート
Insert
B117.DD.16.3.E.16 16 80 10 15,8 0° 2,5 48 D117.0016.02.5.00
B117.DD.16.4.E.20 16 87 13 19,8 0° 2,5 47 D117.0020.02.5.00
B117.DD.20.5.E.26 20 95 14 25,8 0° 2,5 49 D117.0026.02.5.00
B117.DD.25.6.E.26 25 100 14 24,8 0° 2,5 56 D117.0026.02.5.00
5
フォームボーリング
Form Boring
インサート